High Pressure Refrigerated Compressed Air Dryer
HPET Series
2
cOMPRESSED AIR Treatment solution:
HPET SERIES
Supreme Craftmanship
•	 �316 stainless steel brazed plate heat
exchangers- No pre-filtration required

300 psig to MWP
20 kg/cm2 to MWP 1.49 1.19 1.0 .83 .72
Table 1 - Inlet Temperature & Pressure
* Air-cooled models only. For water-cooled use a 1.15 multiplier if cooling water is less than 95°F (35°C).
Ambient 80°F 90°F 100°F 110°F
Temperature 27°C 32°C 38°C 49°C
Multiplier 1.12 1.06 1.00 0.94
Table 2 - Ambient Temperature*
Model Rated Flow1 Pressure Drop Maximum Working
Pressure
Refrigeration
System
Voltage Inlet/Outlet Height Width Depth Weight
Connections
scfm nm3/hr psig kg/cm2 psig kg/cm2 hp in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
HPET-0.5 130 221 1.7 0.12 725 51 0.5 115/1/60 1-1/2 MPT 38.1 37.6 954 25.6 651 19.6 498 251 114
HPET-0.75 200 340 1.9 0.13 725 51 0.75 1-1/2 MPT 38.1 37.6 954 25.6 651 19.6 498 279 127
HPET-1.0 300 510 2.4 0.17 725 51 1.0
460/3/60
1-1/2 MPT 38.1 38.6 980 32.2 817 32.2 817 425 193
HPET-1.5 500 850 4.6 0.32 725 51 1.5 1-1/2 MPT 38.1 38.6 980 32.2 817 32.2 817 463 210
HPET-2.5 750 1,275 4.5 0.32 725 51 2.5 1-1/2 MPT 38.1 58.1 1,475 32.2 817 41.6 1,057 691 313
HPET-3.5 1,000 1,700 3.7 0.26 725 51 3.5 1-1/2 MPT 38.1 58.1 1,475 32.2 817 41.6 1,057 734 333
HPET-4 1,250 2,125 3.1 0.22 725 51 4 3" MPT 76.2 59 1,499 52 1,321 52 1,321 889 404
HPET-6 1,750 2,975 6.2 0.43 725 51 6 3" MPT 76.2 59 1,499 52 1,321 52 1,321 939 427
HPET-7.5 2,000 3,400 3.6 0.25 725 51 7.5 3" MPT 76.2 59 1,499 52 1,321 52 1,321 1,204 547
HPET-10 3,000 5,100 4.6 0.32 725 51 10 3" MPT 76.2 59 1,499 52 1,321 52 1,321 1,329 604
HPET-1 HF9-20-8-69 HF7-20-8-69 HF3-20-8-69
HPET-1.5 HF9-24-8-69 HF7-24-8-69 HF3-24-8-69
HPET-2.5 - HPET-4 HF9-32-8-69 HF7-32-8-69 HF3-32-8-69
HPET-6 - HPET-10 HF9-52-24-48 HF7-52-24-48 HF3-52-24-48